:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8843486

Apr 12, 2024 - 18:17 (UTC)

In epoch 276,358 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 751844 - 0.018041579 ETH®
57.93 USD

2 751845 - 0.018008663 ETH®
57.83 USD

3 751846 - 0.018046601 ETH®
57.95 USD

4 751847 - 0.018085578 ETH&®
58.08 USD

S 751848 - 0.017983539 ETH®
57.75 USD

6 751849 - 0.062386120 ETH®
200.34 USD

7 751850 - 0.018014627 ETH®
57.85 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8843486
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/276358
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751844
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751845
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751846
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751847
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751848
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751849
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751850

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

751851

751852

751853

751854

751855

751856

752058

752059

Validator Id

153597

Amount

- 0.017907185
57.50 USD

- 0.018028722
57.89 USD

- 0.018096198
58.11 USD

- 0.018115666
58.17 USD

- 0.018457921
59.27 USD

- 0.018360648
58.96 USD

- 0.018392977
59.06 USD

- 0.018315480
58.81 USD

- 0.018239381
58.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.044168135
141.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751851
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751852
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751853
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751854
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751855
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751856
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/751857
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/752058
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/752059
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/153597

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



