

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 17:12 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN	
SLOT ID	<u>8843486</u>	
DATE & TIME	Apr 12, 2024 · 18:17 (UTC)	
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>276,358</u> · CONFIRMED ✔	
SLOT FEE	NO FEE	

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>751844</u>	- 0.018041579 ETH 📀 57.93 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>751845</u>	- 0.018008663 ETH ⊘ 57.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>751846</u>	- 0.018046601 ETH 🐼 57.95 USD
<u>4</u>	751847	- 0.018085578 ETH ⊘ 58.08 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>751848</u>	- 0.017983539 ETH ⊘ 57.75 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>751849</u>	- 0.062386120 ETH ⊘ 200.34 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>751850</u>	- 0.018014627 ETH 📀 57.85 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>751851</u>	- 0.017907185 ETH 🔗 57.50 USD
<u>9</u>	751852	- 0.018028722 ETH ③ 57.89 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>751853</u>	- 0.018096198 ETH ③ 58.11 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>751854</u>	- 0.018115666 ETH ③ 58.17 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>751855</u>	- 0.018457921 ETH ③ 59.27 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>751856</u>	- 0.018360648 ETH ⊘ 58.96 USD
<u>14</u>	751857	- 0.018392977 ETH ⊘ 59.06 USD
<u>15</u>	752058	- 0.018315480 ETH ⊘ 58.81 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>752059</u>	- 0.018239381 ETH ③ 58.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 1	153597

+ 0.044168135 ETH ⊘ 141.84 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.